

**2007 SEWER LINING
CONTRACT NUMBER 40-07 (K7-046)**

Receive bids: Thursday, May 24, 2007, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
Racine, WI

		Visu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc. Pewaukee, WI		Insituform Technologies USA, Inc. Lemont, IL		Michels Corporation Brownsville, WI	
		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond	
QUANTITY	ITEM	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	3 Mo Traffic Control - Per Section 01550	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$6,660.00	\$19,980.00
2	2000 LF 12" Storm Sewer Cured-In-Place Liner	\$43.50	\$87,000.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00	\$57.00	\$114,000.00
3	1407 LF 14/15" Storm Sewer Cured-In-Place Liner	\$45.00	\$63,315.00	\$40.00	\$56,280.00	\$46.00	\$64,722.00
4	2596 LF 18" Storm Sewer Cured-In-Place Liner	\$50.00	\$129,800.00	\$60.00	\$155,760.00	\$63.00	\$163,548.00
5	6967 LF 8" Sanitary Sewer Cured-In-Place Liner	\$26.50	\$184,625.50	\$25.00	\$174,175.00	\$33.25	\$231,652.75
6	3633 LF 10" Sanitary Sewer Cured-In-Place Liner	\$28.75	\$104,448.75	\$30.00	\$108,990.00	\$36.00	\$130,788.00
7	16 EA Storm Sewer Lateral Reconnections	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$183.00	\$2,928.00
8	318 EA Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnections	\$100.00	\$31,800.00	\$200.00	\$63,600.00	\$113.00	\$35,934.00
9	1 LS Top Hat Equipment Mobilization / Demobilation	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00
10	2 EA Storm Sewer Tophat Lateral Installation	\$1,370.00	\$2,740.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,924.00	\$5,848.00
11	53 EA Sanitary Sewer Tophat Lateral Installation	\$1,370.00	\$72,610.00	\$1,430.00	\$75,790.00	\$2,029.00	\$107,537.00
12	5 EA Storm Sewer Lateral Grouting	\$370.00	\$1,850.00	\$870.00	\$4,350.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00
13	105 EA Sanitary Sewer Lateral Grouting	\$370.00	\$38,850.00	\$630.00	\$66,150.00	\$640.00	\$67,200.00
14	2 EA 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair	\$7,315.00	\$14,630.00	\$15,400.00	\$30,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
15	100 LF 8" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer Removal & Replacement	\$315.00	\$31,500.00	\$310.00	\$31,000.00	\$320.00	\$32,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:				\$774,769.25		\$889,095.00	\$1,002,937.75